
#33 Girls High Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 BISHOP, Zephie 07 Solon Black 4' 4" 10

2 VIRKLER, Juliana 07 Clear Crk-Am 4' 4" 8

3 RIDGWAY, Emerson 07 Benton Com 4' 4" 6

4 GANGER, Sadie 07 Mid-Prairie, 4' 4" 4

5 CARLSON, Charley 07 Clear Crk-Am 4' 2" 2

6 STATLER, Ashlee 07 Mid-Prairie, 4' 2" 1

7 TERZANO-BOROVIC, Seneca 07 Solon Orange4' 2"

8 BOOGERD, Emma 07 Solon Orange4' 0"

9 SHEEHAN, Ella 07 Clear Crk-Am 4' 0"

10 ELDER, Olivia 07 Solon Black 4' 0"

11 NIEBUHR, Maggie 07 Benton Com 3' 10"

12 FREERKS, Elea 07 Solon Black 3' 8"

FOLEY, Julia 07 Regina, IC NH

BARRY, Chloe 07 Regina, IC NH

#34 Girls Long Jump (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MATTHES, Ellie 07 Williamsburg 14' 2"  (NW) 10

2 SWANCUTT, Ashtyn 07 Solon Black 13' 61 /2  (NW) 8

3 WINEGARDEN, Harper 07 Williamsburg 13' 31 /2  (NW) 6

4 COATES, Chloe 07 Clear Crk-Am 12' 11"  (NW) 4

5 WHITE, Lucy 07 Regina, IC 12' 101 /2  (NW) 2

6 BETTS, Saire 07 Regina, IC 12' 10"  (NW) 1

7 KINNEY, Katelyn 07 Williamsburg 12' 6"  (NW)

8 WILEY, Alexis 07 Benton Com 12' 4"  (NW)

9 BONNEMA, Thea 07 Solon Orange12' 3"  (NW)

10 ENGLISH, Autumn 07 Mid-Prairie, 12' 21 /2  (NW)

11 GRYP, Hayzel 07 Williamsburg 11' 9"  (NW)

12 STACKER, ZaNaiah 07 Clear Crk-Am 11' 0"  (NW)

13 MANN, Vivian 07 Solon Orange11' 0"  (NW)

14 FRAVEL, Willow 07 Regina, IC 10' 10"  (NW)

15 GORSH, Jillian 07 Benton Com 10' 9"  (NW)

16 LOWENBERG, Ruby 07 Mid-Prairie, 9' 8"  (NW)

DALY, Stella 07 Clear Crk-Am NM  (NW)

MARQUEZ, Mila 07 Solon Black NM  (NW)

RIDENOUR, Abby 07 Benton Com NM  (NW)

BOOS, Lilly 07 Benton Com NM  (NW)

BOVENMYER, Bella 07 Solon Black NM  (NW)

#35 Girls Shot Put (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 OHARE, Brecklyn 07 Clear Crk-Am 28' 81 /2 10

2 MCELVAIN, Kynlee 07 Clear Crk-Am 25' 31 /2 8

3 PIGFORD, Raquel 07 Williamsburg 24' 10" 6

4 BRUMMEL, Neely 07 Williamsburg 23' 101 /2 4

#35 Girls Shot Put (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
5 WARING, Jadyn 07 Clear Crk-Am 21' 5"

6 BALMER, Vanica 07 Solon Black 20' 11" 2

7 WELTE, Izzy 07 Benton Com 20' 81 /2 1

8 MESKIMEN, Hayden 07 Clear Crk-Am 20' 7"

9 FINDLAY, Lydia 07 Solon Black 20' 6"

10 BELL, Jorilyn 07 Solon Black 19' 111 /2

11 BOMBEI, Taya 07 Mid-Prairie, 19' 6"

12 HEITMAN, Tenley 07 Williamsburg 18' 8"

13 AMMETER, Alexis 07 Solon Orange17' 61 /2

14 SILBERNAGEL, Ellie 07 Benton Com 17' 1"

15 FORT, Paetyn 07 Benton Com 17' 0"

16 MACK, Amelia 07 Solon Orange16' 101 /2

17 MARQUEZ, Mila 07 Solon Black 16' 91 /4

18 REED, Isabelle 07 Regina, IC 16' 41 /2

19 LAROCHE, Leila 07 Solon Orange16' 0"

20 KAESTNER, Raegan 07 Benton Com 14' 101 /2

STEELE, Danika 07 Williamsburg NM

#36 Girls Discus (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MCELVAIN, Kynlee 07 Clear Crk-Am 74' 10" 10

2 OHARE, Brecklyn 07 Clear Crk-Am 67' 1" 8

3 BILA, Amara 07 Clear Crk-Am 64' 4"

4 BISHOP, Zephie 07 Solon Black 62' 11" 6

5 BOMBEI, Taya 07 Mid-Prairie, 61' 7" 4

6 BRUMMEL, Neely 07 Williamsburg 60' 7" 2

7 WELTE, Izzy 07 Benton Com 55' 7" 1

8 O'ROURKE, Lucy 07 Mid-Prairie, 54' 6"

9 HANCOX, MaKynlie 07 Solon Black 53' 9"

10 KAMPMAN, Noelle 07 Solon Orange53' 8"

11 BELL, Jorilyn 07 Solon Black 52' 1"

12 HEITMAN, Tenley 07 Williamsburg 51' 0"

13 LITTON, Emma 07 Regina, IC 50' 1"

14 SILBERNAGEL, Ellie 07 Benton Com 48' 8"

15 GATES, Kenley 07 Solon Orange47' 9"

16 FORT, Paetyn 07 Benton Com 47' 8"

17 ARMENTROUT, Brooklyn 07 Regina, IC 47' 4"

18 TAYLOR, Sarai 07 Mid-Prairie, 45' 0"

19 REED, Isabelle 07 Regina, IC 43' 5"

20 WEBB, Finley 07 Clear Crk-Am 42' 3"

21 ADAIR, Libby 07 Solon Black 41' 10"

22 KAESTNER, Raegan 07 Benton Com 41' 8"

23 LORD, Maya 07 Solon Orange40' 10"

24 LOGSDON, Kinley 07 Solon Orange38' 0"

25 PIGFORD, Raquel 07 Williamsburg 36' 9"
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#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Clear Crk-Amana (A) 11:38.78 10

1) PRICKETT, Josie 07 2) MCELLIOTT, Maya 07

3) SLAYMAKER, Myka 07 4) COONEY, Keira 07

2 Solon Black (A) 11:59.89 8

1) LIMOGES, Ella 07 2) FREERKS, Elea 07

3) MARQUEZ, Mila 07 4) GATES, Kenley 07

3 Mid-Prairie, W (A) 12:59.15 6

1) WITTHOFT, Lydia 07 2) GINGERICH, Kinsley 07

3) STATLER, Ashlee 07 4) HUBER, Audrey 07

4 Williamsburg (A) 13:10.03 4

1) WELDON, Eisla 07 2) SITAS, Leah 07

3) DIETRICH, Kara 07 4) KLINGNER, Georgia 07

5 Benton Comm (A) 13:10.11 2

1) TUTTLE, Kaylee 07 2) FRAZIER, Grayce 07

3) KENNY, Mia 07 4) KRUSE, Lacey 07

6 Solon Orange (A) 13:11.58 1

1) BELL, Jori 07 2) BOVENMYER, Bella 07

3) FINDLAY, Lydia 07 4) GOLDESBERRY, Allie 07

7 Regina, IC (A) 14:03.11

1) FOLEY, Julia 07 2) MCGRANE, Hannah 07

3) STAAB, Joanna 07 4) REED, Isabelle 07

#2 Girls 400m Shuttle Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Solon Black (A) 1:24.25 1(1) 10

1) WEAR, Irelyn 07 2) ELDER, Olivia 07

3) BONNEMA, Thea 07 4) SWANCUTT, Ashtyn 07

2 Williamsburg (A) 1:24.27 1(2) 8

1) FOSTER, Cora 07 2) BELLAND, Kinley 07

3) DOEHRMANN, Layla 07 4) GRYP, Hayzel 07

3 Regina, IC (A) 1:29.36 1(3) 6

1) JANIS, Alivia 07 2) GAFFEY, Lexi 07

3) BARRY, Chloe 07 4) HARNEY, Sidney 07

4 Clear Crk-Amana (A) 1:29.37 1(4) 4

1) YORK, Lindsey 07 2) COBURN, Lucinda 07

3) CLARK, Lily 07 4) COATES, Chloe 07

5 Benton Comm (A) 1:32.68 2(1) 2

1) HOECK, Niley 07 2) WILEY, Alexis 07

3) COFFIN, Kinley 07 4) REYNOLDS, Alannah 07

6 Solon Orange (A) 1:35.97 2(2) 1

1) BOOGERD, Emma 07 2) BALMER, Vanica 07

3) LORD, Maya 07 4) AMMETER, Alexis 07

7 Mid-Prairie, W (A) 1:37.38 2(3)

1) SEWARD, Raeghan 07 2) GINGERICH, Elsey 07

3) GENT, Madison 07 4) BOBBITT, Kyla 07

#3 Girls 100 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MATTHES, Ellie 07 Williamsburg 13.98  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 MCINTOSH, Alex 07 Clear Crk-Am 14.45  (NW) 3(1) 8

3 WHITE, Lucy 07 Regina, IC 14.62  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 MEEKER, Vivian 07 Anamosa 14.86  (NW) 1(3) 4

5 MANN, Vivian 07 Solon Black 15.14  (NW) 1(4) 2

6 DETERS, Ella 07 Regina, IC 15.15  (NW) 3(2) 1

7 KINNEY, Katelyn 07 Williamsburg 15.56  (NW) 1(5)

8 LEHMAN, Isabella 07 Regina, IC 15.81  (NW) 2(1)

9 LIMOGES, Ella 07 Solon Orange 15.85  (NW) 1(6)

10 OTGONTUYA, Mannat 07 Clear Crk-Am 16.02  (NW) 3(3)

11 FRANKS, Renee 07 Benton Com 16.02  (NW) 2(2)

12 BILA, Amara 07 Clear Crk-Am 16.13  (NW) 3(4)

13 RAY, Charlie 07 Anamosa 16.20  (NW) 1(7)

14 SCHWEITZER, Lana 07 Mid-Prairie, 16.25  (NW) 2(3)

15 MACKE, Natalie 07 Solon Black 16.30  (NW) 2(4)

16 HOLMES, Kestyn 07 Mid-Prairie, 16.38  (NW) 3(5)

17 BURK, Lillian 07 Solon Orange 16.39  (NW) 1(8)

18 WISNER, Scarlett 07 Benton Com 17.33  (NW) 2(5)

19 BRUNS, Olivia 07 Benton Com 17.34  (NW) 3(6)

20 KAMPMAN, Noelle 07 Solon Black 17.52  (NW) 2(6)

21 BONTRAGER, Erin 07 Mid-Prairie, 19.71  (NW) 2(7)

22 NEUERBURG, Micah 07 Solon Orange 20.66  (NW) 3(7)

23 OLTMANNS, Leah 07 Anamosa 27.07  (NW) 2(8)

#4 Girls 1600m DMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Williamsburg (A) 5:07.89 10

1) O'BRIEN, Addysen 07 2) BRUMMEL, Neely 07

3) WINEGARDEN, Harper 07 4) DRISCOLL, Mylee 07

2 Clear Crk-Amana (A) 5:23.36 8

1) WARING, Jadyn 07 2) SHEEHAN, Ella 07

3) OLERICH, Bailyn 07 4) VIRKLER, Juliana 07

3 Solon Black (A) 5:31.16 6

1) BURK, Lillian 07 2) OSTRANDER, Tannor 07

3) KLEINMEYER, Lila 07 4) TERZANO-BOROVIC, Seneca 07

4 Solon Orange (A) 5:32.11 4

1) MACK, Amelia 07 2) THOMSEN, Hannah 07

3) ADAIR, Libby 07 4) LOGSDON, Kinley 07

5 Regina, IC (A) 5:33.47 2

1) WHITE, Lucy 07 2) BARRY, Chloe 07

3) TEAGLE, Jersey 07 4) FRAVEL, Willow 07

6 Mid-Prairie, W (A) 6:13.51 1

1) O'ROURKE, Lucy 07 2) HAHN, Ellyana 07

3) TAYLOR, Sarai 07 4) BRENNEMAN, Keziah 07
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#4 Girls 1600m DMR (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
7 Benton Comm (A) 6:21.83

1) BELEKEVICH, Avery 07 2) RIDGWAY, Emerson 07

3) BERVID, Breezzy 07 4) KRUSE, Lacey 07

#5 Girls 400 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WARDENBURG, Dezi 07 Williamsburg 1:13.10 1(1) 10

2 MORMANN, Sophia 07 Anamosa 1:16.53 1(2) 8

3 MEEKER, Vivian 07 Anamosa 1:16.97 1(3) 6

4 HANCOX, MaKynlie 07 Solon Black 1:19.16 1(4) 4

5 ELDER, Olivia 07 Solon Black 1:20.50 1(5) 2

6 ORTIZ, Cecilia 07 Clear Crk-Am 1:20.75 2(1) 1

7 CAMPBELL, Kenley 07 Benton Com 1:24.07 2(2)

8 OKKEN, Kadence 07 Benton Com 1:24.67 3(1)

9 MONROE, Reese 07 Clear Crk-Am 1:25.37 2(3)

10 VASKE, Lauren 07 Clear Crk-Am 1:25.63 2(4)

11 OSORIO BELLO, Yasmin 07 Regina, IC 1:30.76 3(2)

12 GANGER, Sadie 07 Mid-Prairie, 1:33.37 2(5)

13 KULLBOM, Avery 07 Regina, IC 1:34.29 1(6)

14 ROSE, Abigail 07 Solon Orange 1:37.88 2(6)

15 MALLOY, Blaire 07 Williamsburg 1:39.25 1(7)

16 HERRICK, Chavah 07 Anamosa 1:44.87 2(7)

17 BOOS, Lilly 07 Benton Com 1:52.45 2(8)

MAREK, Adlei 07 Mid-Prairie, NT 3

LOWENBERG, Ruby 07 Mid-Prairie, NT 3

#6 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Solon Black (A) 2:08.17 1(1) 10

1) BONNEMA, Thea 07 2) FREERKS, Elea 07

3) SWANCUTT, Ashtyn 07 4) BALMER, Vanica 07

2 Regina, IC (A) 2:09.91 1(2) 8

1) HARNEY, Sidney 07 2) FARLEY, Elizabeth 07

3) GAVIN, Stella 07 4) BETTS, Saire 07

3 Williamsburg (A) 2:11.90 1(3) 6

1) BRUMMEL, Neely 07 2) WELDON, Eisla 07

3) KINNEY, Katelyn 07 4) DOEHRMANN, Layla 07

4 Benton Comm (A) 2:12.50 1(4) 4

1) MOUCHKA, Avary 07 2) FURLER, Reagan 07

3) FRANKS, Renee 07 4) HOECK, Niley 07

5 Clear Crk-Amana (A) 2:13.91 1(5) 2

1) OTGONTUYA, Mannat 07 2) HARKER, Cayenne 07

3) CARLSON, Charley 07 4) FRENCH, Pepper 07

6 Mid-Prairie, W (A) 2:15.72 1(6) 1

1) WITTHOFT, Lydia 07 2) O'ROURKE, Lucy 07

3) GENT, Madison 07 4) ENGLISH, Autumn 07

#6 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 Solon Orange (A) 2:20.15 1(7)

1) CASS, Madi 07 2) KLEINMEYER, Lila 07

3) LOGSDON, Kinley 07 4) FINDLAY, Lydia 07

8 Clear Crk-Amana (B) 2:25.63 2(1)

1) STUPAR, Sofie 07 2) WARING, Jadyn 07

3) DALY, Stella 07 4) GORSH, Brooklyn 07

9 Benton Comm (B) 2:27.10 2(2)

1) NIEBUHR, Maggie 07 2) PLATT, Josie 07

3) WISNER, Scarlett 07 4) WILEY, Alexis 07

10 Regina, IC (B) 2:33.99 2(3)

1) VINQUIST, Hayden 07 2) GINDORFF, Lucy 07

3) FITZGERALD, Lily 07 4) OSORIO BELLO, Yasmin 07

11 Solon Black (B) 2:42.89 2(4)

1) MACKE, Natalie 07 2) HOPP, Carley 07

3) MACK, Amelia 07 4) NEUERBURG, Micah 07

#13 Girls 1500 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WINEGARDEN, Harper 07 Williamsburg 5:34.79 10

2 COONEY, Keira 07 Clear Crk-Am 5:36.62 8

3 PRICKETT, Josie 07 Clear Crk-Am 5:54.30 6

4 VOELKER, Lillian 07 Benton Com 6:09.48 4

5 SWANCUTT, Ashtyn 07 Solon Black 6:14.63 2

6 MORMANN, Sophia 07 Anamosa 6:22.36 1

7 LIMOGES, Ella 07 Solon Black 6:23.57

8 TUTTLE, Kaylee 07 Benton Com 6:25.64

9 MCELLIOTT, Maya 07 Clear Crk-Am 6:33.12

10 BONNEMA, Thea 07 Solon Orange 6:42.36

11 OSTRANDER, Tannor 07 Solon Orange 7:12.40

12 FRAZIER, Grayce 07 Benton Com 7:38.31

13 BUSARD, Anna 07 Regina, IC 8:13.19

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BELLAND, Kinley 07 Williamsburg 20.22  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 COOK, Paisley 07 Benton Com 20.67  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 BOVENMYER, Bella 07 Solon Black 20.86  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 GAFFEY, Lexi 07 Regina, IC 20.95  (NW) 2(2) 4

5 RIDGWAY, Emerson 07 Benton Com 21.00  (NW) 2(3) 2

6 GINGERICH, Elsey 07 Mid-Prairie, 21.21  (NW) 1(3) 1

7 CARLSON, Lydia 07 Clear Crk-Am 21.99  (NW) 2(4)

8 KENNY, Mia 07 Benton Com 22.32  (NW) 2(5)

9 HARNEY, Sidney 07 Regina, IC 22.41  (NW) 1(4)

10 MANN, Vivian 07 Solon Black 22.76  (NW) 1(5)

10 CLARK, Lily 07 Clear Crk-Am 22.76  (NW) 2(6)

12 CASS, Madi 07 Solon Black 22.79  (NW) 1(6)
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#15 Girls 100m Hurdles (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 JANIS, Alivia 07 Regina, IC 23.40  (NW) 1(7)

14 ROSE, Abigail 07 Solon Orange 26.84  (NW) 2(7)

15 HOPP, Carley 07 Solon Orange 26.86  (NW) 1(8)

#17 Girls 200 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FRENCH, Pepper 07 Clear Crk-Am 30.24  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 MATTHES, Ellie 07 Williamsburg 30.39  (NW) 1(1) 8

3 CITENGA, Kenaya 07 Clear Crk-Am 31.25  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 MEEKER, Vivian 07 Anamosa 31.58  (NW) 1(2) 4

5 ELDER, Olivia 07 Solon Black 32.21  (NW) 1(3) 2

6 TEAGLE, Jersey 07 Regina, IC 32.31  (NW) 1(4) 1

7 DETERS, Ella 07 Regina, IC 32.69  (NW) 3(2)

8 KINNEY, Katelyn 07 Williamsburg 33.47  (NW) 1(5)

9 MATTESON, Maleah 07 Benton Com 33.53  (NW) 3(3)

10 LAROCHE, Leila 07 Solon Black 33.74  (NW) 2(2)

11 ADAIR, Libby 07 Solon Orange 33.87  (NW) 1(6)

12 RAY, Charlie 07 Anamosa 34.00  (NW) 1(7)

13 MCGRANE, Hannah 07 Regina, IC 34.14  (NW) 2(3)

14 LOGSDEN, Kinley 07 Solon Black 34.15  (NW) 2(4)

15 MEYER, Olivia 07 Benton Com 34.73  (NW) 3(4)

16 MAREK, Adlei 07 Mid-Prairie, 37.06  (NW) 3(5)

17 BOBBITT, Kyla 07 Mid-Prairie, 37.27  (NW) 2(5)

18 BELEKEVICH, Avery 07 Benton Com 38.09  (NW) 3(6)

19 DURIAN GARCIA, Clarabelle 07 Clear Crk-Am 39.68  (NW) 2(6)

20 MALLOY, Blaire 07 Williamsburg 43.51  (NW) 2(7)

21 NEUERBURG, Micah 07 Solon Orange 47.24  (NW) 3(7)

22 OLTMANNS, Leah 07 Anamosa 1:06.90 2(8)

#19 Girls 800m SMR (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Clear Crk-Amana (B) 2:15.46 2(1) 10

1) ARMBRISTER, Bri 07 2) MURRY, Tomiyah 07

3) RODRIGUEZ, Sofia 07 4) STACKER, ZaNaiah 07

2 Williamsburg (A) 2:17.12 1(1) 8

1) O'BRIEN, Addysen 07 2) FOSTER, Cora 07

3) DRISCOLL, Mylee 07 4) BELLAND, Kinley 07

3 Solon Black (A) 2:22.32 1(2) 6

1) HANCOX, MaKynlie 07 2) MANN, Vivian 07

3) TERZANO-BOROVIC, Seneca 07 4) FREERKS, Elea 07

4 Benton Comm (B) 2:24.58 2(2) 4

1) GORSH, Jillian 07 2) RIDENOUR, Abby 07

3) VOLESKY, Shelby 07 4) FURLER, Reagan 07

5 Regina, IC (B) 2:25.83 1(3) 2

1) LEHMAN, Isabella 07 2) DETERS, Ella 07

3) THEIN, Layla 07 4) GAFFEY, Lexi 07

#19 Girls 800m SMR (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 Williamsburg (B) 2:26.28 1(4)

1) HEITMAN, Tenley 07 2) KLINGNER, Georgia 07

3) DIETRICH, Kara 07 4) SITAS, Leah 07

7 Regina, IC (A) 2:27.07 1(5)

1) GAVIN, Stella 07 2) FARLEY, Elizabeth 07

3) LITTON, Emma 07 4) GINDORFF, Lucy 07

8 Mid-Prairie, W (A) 2:34.75 1(6) 1

1) STATLER, Ashlee 07 2) GINGERICH, Kinsley 07

3) SCHWEITZER, Lana 07 4) HUBER, Audrey 07

9 Benton Comm (A) 2:37.53 1(7)

1) ROOST, Sophia 07 2) MEYER, Olivia 07

3) PLATT, Josie 07 4) CAMPBELL, Kenley 07

10 Clear Crk-Amana (A) 2:40.97 2(3)

1) MESKIMEN, Hayden 07 2) COATES, Chloe 07

3) OHARE, Brecklyn 07 4) MCINTOSH, Alex 07

11 Solon Orange (A) 2:53.01 1(8)

1) GOLDESBERRY, Allie 07 2) THOMSEN, Hannah 07

3) BURK, Lillian 07 4) MACKE, Natalie 07

#21 Girls 200m Hurdles (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRYP, Hayzel 07 Williamsburg 35.21  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 CARLSON, Lydia 07 Clear Crk-Am 36.57  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 COFFIN, Kinley 07 Benton Com 37.03  (NW) 1(2) 6

4 REYNOLDS, Alannah 07 Benton Com 37.70  (NW) 2(2) 4

5 CLARK, Lily 07 Clear Crk-Am 37.76  (NW) 1(3) 2

6 COBURN, Lucinda 07 Clear Crk-Am 37.79  (NW) 2(3)

7 GENT, Madison 07 Mid-Prairie, 38.49  (NW) 1(4) 1

8 GATES, Kenley 07 Solon Black 38.86  (NW) 1(5)

9 MCGRANE, Hannah 07 Regina, IC 39.16  (NW) 1(6)

10 NELSON, Elliott 07 Benton Com 39.86  (NW) 2(4)

11 BOOGERD, Emma 07 Solon Black 40.07  (NW) 1(7)

12 GANGER, Sadie 07 Mid-Prairie, 41.69  (NW) 1(8)

13 GUMPPER, Sarah 07 Regina, IC 42.97  (NW) 2(5)

14 ROSE, Abigail 07 Solon Orange 56.79  (NW) 2(6)

#23 Girls 800 Meters (7th Grade)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DRISCOLL, Mylee 07 Williamsburg 2:50.09 10

2 WEAR, Irelyn 07 Solon Black 2:51.25 8

3 SLAYMAKER, Myka 07 Clear Crk-Am 2:54.17 6

4 THOMSEN, Hannah 07 Solon Black 2:54.25 4

5 VOELKER, Lillian 07 Benton Com 3:00.82 2

6 KLINGNER, Georgia 07 Williamsburg 3:02.11 1

7 MORMANN, Sophia 07 Anamosa 3:12.08

8 VASKE, Lauren 07 Clear Crk-Am 3:14.68
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#23 Girls 800 Meters (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
9 SHEEHAN, Ella 07 Clear Crk-Am 3:17.62

10 KRUSE, Lacey 07 Benton Com 3:18.76

11 NIEBUHR, Maggie 07 Benton Com 3:27.72

12 AMMETER, Alexis 07 Solon Black 3:30.49

13 MALLOY, Blaire 07 Williamsburg 3:49.02

14 BUSARD, Anna 07 Regina, IC 3:58.01

15 GUMPPER, Sarah 07 Regina, IC 4:02.99

16 STAAB, Joanna 07 Regina, IC 4:37.29

17 HERRICK, Chavah 07 Anamosa 5:15.73

#25 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Williamsburg (A) 1:01.58 1(1) 10

1) O'BRIEN, Addysen 07 2) FOSTER, Cora 07

3) DOEHRMANN, Layla 07 4) WARDENBURG, Dezi 07

2 Clear Crk-Amana (A) 1:02.62 2(1) 8

1) MONROE, Reese 07 2) STUPAR, Sofie 07

3) GORSH, Brooklyn 07 4) OLERICH, Bailyn 07

3 Solon Black (A) 1:03.03 1(2) 6

1) HANCOX, MaKynlie 07 2) BOOGERD, Emma 07

3) BALMER, Vanica 07 4) TERZANO-BOROVIC, Seneca 07

4 Benton Comm (A) 1:03.13 2(2) 4

1) OKKEN, Kadence 07 2) MOUCHKA, Avary 07

3) COOK, Paisley 07 4) NELSON, Elliott 07

5 Williamsburg (B) 1:03.37 1(3)

1) HEITMAN, Tenley 07 2) DIETRICH, Kara 07

3) SITAS, Leah 07 4) WELDON, Eisla 07

6 Regina, IC (A) 1:04.58 1(4) 2

1) GAVIN, Stella 07 2) FARLEY, Elizabeth 07

3) ARMENTROUT, Brooklyn 07 4) LITTON, Emma 07

7 Solon Orange (A) 1:04.98 2(3) 1

1) CASS, Madi 07 2) ADAIR, Libby 07

3) LORD, Maya 07 4) FINDLAY, Lydia 07

8 Mid-Prairie, W (A) 1:05.36 1(5)

1) GINGERICH, Kinsley 07 2) BOMBEI, Taya 07

3) HOLMES, Kestyn 07 4) SCHWEITZER, Lana 07

9 Regina, IC (B) 1:07.54 1(6)

1) FITZGERALD, Lily 07 2) ANDRADE, Helena 07

3) THEIN, Layla 07 4) TESFAYE, Abigail 07

10 Solon Black (B) 1:08.45 1(7)

1) LAROCHE, Leila 07 2) BELL, Jorilyn 07

3) KAMPMAN, Noelle 07 4) MACK, Amelia 07

11 Mid-Prairie, W (B) 1:08.74 2(4)

1) BONTRAGER, Erin 07 2) MAREK, Adlei 07

3) SEWARD, Raeghan 07 4) BOBBITT, Kyla 07

#25 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (7th Grade) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 Clear Crk-Amana (B) 1:08.85 1(8)

1) MURRY, Tomiyah 07 2) RODRIGUEZ, Sofia 07

3) WEBB, Finley 07 4) KANDA NGALULA, Miracle 07

13 Benton Comm (B) 1:10.06 2(5)

1) BOOS, Lilly 07 2) VOLESKY, Shelby 07

3) FRANCK, Lily 07 4) BERVID, Breezzy 07

#27 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (7th Grade)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Williamsburg (A) 4:45.42 10

1) GRYP, Hayzel 07 2) WARDENBURG, Dezi 07

3) MATTHES, Ellie 07 4) WINEGARDEN, Harper 07

2 Solon Black (A) 4:57.39 8

1) MARQUEZ, Mila 07 2) GATES, Kenley 07

3) BISHOP, Zephie 07 4) WEAR, Irelyn 07

3 Clear Crk-Amana (A) 5:06.75 6

1) CARLSON, Charley 07 2) CITENGA, Kenaya 07

3) HARKER, Cayenne 07 4) VIRKLER, Juliana 07

4 Regina, IC (A) 5:14.11 4

1) FRAVEL, Willow 07 2) TEAGLE, Jersey 07

3) GINDORFF, Lucy 07 4) BETTS, Saire 07

5 Benton Comm (A) 5:15.59 2

1) REYNOLDS, Alannah 07 2) FURLER, Reagan 07

3) OKKEN, Kadence 07 4) HOECK, Niley 07

6 Solon Orange (A) 5:49.37 1

1) BOVENMYER, Bella 07 2) OSTRANDER, Tannor 07

3) HOPP, Carley 07 4) AMMETER, Alexis 07

7 Mid-Prairie, W (A) 5:54.41

1) ENGLISH, Autumn 07 2) HAHN, Ellyana 07

3) BRENNEMAN, Keziah 07 4) TAYLOR, Sarai 07

7th Grade Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Clear Crk-Amana CCA 153

1 Williamsburg WMBG 153

3 Solon Black SOLB 110

4 Benton Comm BENT 52

5 Regina, IC REGI 39

6 Anamosa ANAM 23

7 Mid-Prairie, W MIDP 20

8 Solon Orange SOLO 8

8th Grade Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Solon Black SOLB 176

2 Clear Crk-Amana CCA 110

3 Williamsburg WMBG 92
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8th Grade Girls Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

4 Anamosa ANAM 52

5 Regina, IC REGI 36

6 Solon Orange SOLO 26

7 Mid-Prairie, W MIDP 21

8 Benton Comm BENT 13
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